AC T UAT OR S   |   SOL ID  S TAT E  REL AYS
FEATURES
•	SINGLE-PHASE SOLID STATE RELAY
WITH FUSE, FUSE AND VARISTOR
•	ZERO-CROSSING SWITCHING
SSRF
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SSRF (RGC1F)
The solid state relay includes two functions in one device: switching and

Operating Temperature/ storage -30… +80°C (-22... +176°F)/-40… +100°C (-40... +212°F)
Certifications and Compliance CE, UL listed
DIMENSIONSHOW TO ORDER
SSRF (RGC1F)
Dimensions are expressed in mm
CODE DESCRIPTION
SSRF 60020
(RGC1F A60D20GGE)
600V-20A-4.5... 32 VDC
SSRF 60030
(RGC1F A60D30GGE)
600V-30A-4.5... 32 VDC
SSRF 60040
(RGC1F A60D40GGE)
600V-40A-4.5... 32 VDC
Ascon Tecnologic s.r.l.